Putnam County
Track

Sam Spallinger

Kip Mansfield
Baily Clement
Jesse Lehman
Jesse Miller
Mike Nichols

1920 — 2024

History of the PCL

Track and Field Meets

Dan Kern’s Collection

of Putnam County Sports’ History

Winners of 10 PCL Events or More

BOYS
Pandora-Gilboa
Continental
Columbus Grove
Pandora
Pandora-Gilboa
Columbus Grove

Brendan Siefker Ottoville

16
14
13
12
11
10
10

2010
1979
2016
1922
1997
1970
2018

Shayla Siefker
Kelley Irwin
Kinsey Miller
Amy Vennekotter
Andrea Ruen
Rylee Sybert
Lauren Slusser
Brittany Begg
Abbie Stechschulte
Macy Schroeder
Mary Stechschulte
Amber Gertsen

GIRLS
Ottoville

Columbus G.

Pandora G.
Miller City

Columbus G.
Columbus G.
Columbus G.
Columbus G.
Columbus G.

Ft. Jennings

Columbus G.
Columbus G.

15
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

2011
1994
2000
1988
1997
2019
2002
2003
2003
2013
1980
1993



